Sapori D'italia Menu
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The place from Hamden offers 19 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $11.3.
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Sapori D'italia Menu

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sauces

MAYO

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

[ ]
Dinners
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI WITH
BROCCOLI

Traditional Ttalian
S ® ll.

HOMEMADE GNOCCHI WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
CHEF SALAD

Dessert

FRIED DOUGH

$11.0

$14.0

$14.0

$5.0
$7.0

$6.0

COOKIES

Speciality Pizza
FRUTTA DI MARE SPECIALITY
PIZZA

$18.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN SPECIALITY
PIZZA

Popular Ttems

14 MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZA $13.2

$15.0

12 SMALL CHEESE PIZZA $10.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

PIZZA

PANINI
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